
Türk Dili I

Uzaktan Eğitim

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:45
9:30

2.Ders
9:40
10:25

3.Ders
10:35
11:20

4.Ders
11:30
12:15

Öğle Arası
12:15
13:00

5.Ders
13:00
13:45

6.Ders
13:55
14:40

7.Ders
14:50
15:35

8.Ders
15:45
16:30

Burak Beken

Hacıbektaş Teknik Bilimler MYO
Saat: 13.00-14.45


